
Registrar Office                                                                                                                              Page   1

Note:-  Errors and Omissions Excepted

IMPORTANT NOTE:

The entire Candidates shall bring all the original documents at relevant Department for verification on 19-10-2020. After

verification the Candidate can collect Fee Challan from same department. Due Date for Fee submission is 20-10-2020.

Major Subject: Base:

2269320

4256420

3948320

3368820

4297520

3678220

3779620

Form#.

Muhammad Azan Umer

Waseem Shahzad

Muhammad Hashir

Shahbaz

Zain Mehmood

Jamshaid Ahmed 

Ahmad Husnain

Hassan Salman

Name

Muzamal Hayat

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Shahbaz  Akhtar

Khalid Mehmood

Abdul Ghaffar

Muhammad Afzal

Khadim Hussain

Father's  Name

976

957

914

883

847

796

750

Marks

Old Gcu StudentPhilosophy

Sr No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

First Merit List of Candidates Eligible for Interview

GC University Lahore

Oct. 17, 2020B.A/B.SC HONORS (2020-2024)

Compiled by:_______________________________

                     Computer Section Registrar Office
Deputy Registrar Admissions:_______________________

Registrar:_________________________________

658872

520925

658876

528368

658940

658920

658904

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

2020

2017

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Board

Roll No

Board

Name

Pass

Year


