GC University Lahore

First Merit List of Candidates Eligible for Interview



B.A/B.SC HONORS (2020-2024)

	Maj	or Subject: Philosophy	Base: Old Gcu Student				
Sr No.	Form#.	Name	Father's Name	Pass Year	Board Name	Board Roll No	Marks
1	2269320	Muhammad Azan Umer	Muzamal Hayat	2020	Lahore	658872	976
2	4256420	Waseem Shahzad	Muhammad Rafique	2017	Lahore	520925	957
3	3948320	Muhammad Hashir Shahbaz	Muhammad Shahbaz Akhtar	2020	Lahore	658876	914
4	3368820	Zain Mehmood	Khalid Mehmood	2020	Lahore	528368	883
5	4297520	Jamshaid Ahmed	Abdul Ghaffar	2020	Lahore	658940	847
6	3678220	Ahmad Husnain	Muhammad Afzal	2020	Lahore	658920	796
7	3779620	Hassan Salman	Khadim Hussain	2020	Lahore	658904	750

Compiled by:	Deputy Registrar Admissions:		
Computer Section Registrar Office			
Registrar:			

Note:- Errors and Omissions Excepted

IMPORTANT NOTE:

The entire Candidates shall bring all the original documents at relevant Department for verification on 19-10-2020. After verification the Candidate can collect Fee Challan from same department. Due Date for Fee submission is 20-10-2020.

Registrar Office Page 1